

Waseem A. Bhatti, MD, Interventional Radiologist with Overlook Medical Center

Get to know Interventional Radiologist Dr. Waseem A. Bhatti, who serves the population of New Jersey.







New York City, Mar 19, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Board certified and fellowship trained Interventional Radiologist Dr. Bhatti currently practices with Overlook Medical Center and is affiliated with Summit Medical Group. Dr. Bhatti became an interventional radiologist because he is passionate about patient care, enjoys being at the forefront of medicine and technology, and is devoted to helping advance the role of minimally invasive procedures for diagnosing and treating disease.

Overlook Medical Center is home to some of New Jersey's top doctors, offering cutting-edge research, advanced technology and treatments in a compassionate, patient-centered environment. They are also certified as a Level IV Epilepsy Center and home to the Gerald J. Glasser Brain Tumor Center, where more brain tumor surgeries are performed than anywhere else in New Jersey. Their CyberKnife® program is the largest and most experienced in the state, and we have a satellite emergency department in Union, NJ, which treats about 40,000 emergency cases each year. What's more, Overlook Medical Center has advanced certification from The Joint Commission for perinatal care and is designated an Advanced Comprehensive Stroke Center. Additional Joint Commission-certified services include behavioral health care, spine surgery, wound care, and primary care medical home.

Dr. Bhatti completed his undergraduate degree from the New Jersey Institute of Technology where he graduated Cum Laude with his degree in Bachelor of Arts degree from Biology. Furthering his education he graduated with his Master of Science from Rutgers Biomedical and Health Sciences. He then graduated with his Medical Degree from the Rutgers Biomedical and Health Sciences in 2006, giving him over a decade of experience in his field. After obtaining his medical degree he completed his internship with the Overlook Medical Center followed with his Diagnostic Radiology residency at Rutgers Biomedical and Health Sciences where he was named chief resident. Furthering his training he completed his Vascular and Interventional Radiology Fellowship with Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical Center.

Dr. Bhatti is certified in Diagnostic Radiology by the American Board of Radiology. The ABR is an independent, not-for-profit organization and is one of 24 national medical specialty boards that make up the American Board of Medical Specialties (ABMS). We were founded to protect the public by assessing and certifying doctors who meet specific educational, training, and professional requirements.

To stay up to date in his field, Dr. Bhatti remains a professional member of the Radiological Society of North America and American Board of Radiology. He has delivered invited presentations for the Society of Interventional Radiology, American Society of Neuroradiology, and American Society of Spine Radiology.

When not working, Dr. Bhatti enjoys traveling and spending time with his family.

Learn More about Dr. Waseem A. Bhatti:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3596334-Waseem-Bhatti-Radiologist</u> His profile with Atlantic Health, <u>https://findadoctor.atlantichealth.org/provider/Waseem+A+Bhatti/639311</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com



FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

FindATopDoc

sarah@findatopdoc.com

Source : Waseem A. Bhatti, MD

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/waseem-a-bhatti-md-interventional-radiologist-with-overlook-medical-center-1628467061723542

